

## Photography/Video/Website Release Form Solano County Kindness Campaign 2024

Dear Parent/Guardian,

I grant permission to Solano County to reproduce or rebroadcast student video submissions in connection with the The Power of Kindness video campaign and grant permission to use any photographic likeness or video of my student for educational and/or promotional purposes, including submission to local media outlets. Video submissions shall be the property of Solano County and I agree to hold Solano County harmless from claims or damages brought by or on behalf of the undersigned.

Name of participant:	(please print)
Signature of Parent/Guardian :	
Date:	